W44 (49)	TABULATION (
Chartier	s - Asphalt and Concrete Repair Opened: February 4		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND
Arch Masonry			
Baiano Construction	\$ 299,510.00	\$362,800.9	१०४
El Grande Industries			
Independent Enterprises	\$203,398.9	\$282,850.9	10%
Iron City Contracting			
Liokareas Construction	\$297,505.86	\$394,100,55	10%
Mele & Mele & Sons			
PM Contracting			
Pugliano Construction	\$ 227,345.00	\$282,753.75	१०४

Opened: February 4, 2020		
TOTAL BID	BOND	
\$ 629,000.00	10%	
\$ 517,000.00	10%	
\$ 534,000.00	10%	
\$770,000.99	10%	
\$473,000. ⁰⁰	108	
	\$ 517,000.99 \$ 534,000.99 \$770,000.99	

	TABULATION OF BIDS aster Repair and Painting - Mechanical - BI20-	121 22
Willer - Pla	Opened: February 4, 2020	121-33
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
CSI Construction Co.		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 198,900.00	10%
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Merit Electric Group		
Penn Ohio Electric		
PM Contracting		

TABULATION OF BIDS			
Miller - Plaster Repair and Painting - Electrical - BI20-121-34			
	Opened: February 4, 2020		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical	\$ 117,741.00	10%	
CSI Construction Co.			
East West Manufacturing			
Iron City Contracting			
Liokareas Construction			
Merit Electric Group	\$ 99,800.00	10%	
Penn Ohio Electric			
PM Contracting			

	TABULATION OF BIDS	XXXXXX XXXXX	
Miller - Plaster Repair and Painting - Abatement - BI20-121-35 Opened: February 4, 2020			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical			
CSI Construction Co.			
East West Manufacturing			
Iron City Contracting			
Liokareas Construction			
Merit Electric Group			
Penn Ohio Electric			
PM Contracting	\$ 85,000.00	10%	

	TABULAT	ION OF BIDS	
		Generator - General - ES20-107 - 31 February 4, 2020	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Bronder Technical			
East West Manufacturing			
Frankl Electric			
ron City Contracting	\$ 85,000.00	+ \$48,000.00	10%
Merit Electric			•
Penn Ohio Electric			
Plavchak Construction	\$ 49,800.00	+ \$ 19,000,00	10%
PM Contracting	\$74,800.∞	No ALT, FORM	10%
Sargent Electric			
ARCON CONTRACTING	\$54,000.00	+\$3,000	10%
×			
	>	140	

	TABULATION	OF BIDS	
	Carmalt - Replace Emergency Generat Opened: Februar		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	N/A	BOND
Bronder Technical	\$ 263,480.≌		10%
East West Manufacturing			
Frankl Electric	\$ 197,400.99		10%
Iron City Contracting			
Merit Electric	\$179,790,00		10%
Penn Ohio Electric			
Plavchak Construction			
PM Contracting			
Sargent Electric	\$ 198,130.00		10%